
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
146 
11 
17 
58 

186 
131 
18 
9 
5 

111 
42 
12 
66 
24 

888 
28 

299 
84 
65 
99 
14 
93 
8 
3 

135 
44 
77 

133 
145 
37 
10 

191 
139 

4 
444 

Class 
L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

LM 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

Name 
Rodrigo C. Dazzi 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Leandro Lopes 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Dimitris Katsouropoulou 
Guto Figueiredo 
Marcos Ramalho 
Antônio T. de Oliveira JR 
Alexandre M. Fernandes 
Victor Villaverde 
Fabio Martins 
Guilherme Oliveira Neto 
Mario E. S. Nascimento 
Helison Chin 
Pablo Flores Nunes 
Fernando Amaral de Alencar 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Thiago B. da Silva 
Edson Luiz 
Sérgio Oliva Castillo 
Elias Vieira 
Michel Semaan Abboud 
Eduardo Simohara 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Magno C. Couto Santana 
Thiago Felipe Fonseca 
Jose Cunha 
Nelson G. de Oliveira 
Marcelo Morais 
Walteny Amaral "scooby" 
Anderson G. Bonfim 
Henrique Daniel 
Marco Greco 
Carlos Eduardo Trigo 

Overall BestTm 
1:44.747 
1:44.939 
1:45.014 
1:45.137 
1:45.152 
1:45.301 
1:45.556 
1:46.197 
1:46.464 
1:46.476 
1:46.645 
1:46.680 
1:46.961 
1:47.406 
1:47.449 
1:47.745 
1:47.924 
1:48.327 
1:48.566 
1:48.944 
1:50.123 
1:50.400 
1:50.957 
1:51.113 
1:51.592 
1:51.671 
1:52.030 
1:52.451 
1:53.229 
1:53.764 
1:54.392 
1:54.656 
1:56.439 
1:58.438 
1:59.623 

Diff 

0.192 
0.267 
0.390 
0.405 
0.554 
0.809 
1.450 
1.717 
1.729 
1.898 
1.933 
2.214 
2.659 
2.702 
2.998 
3.177 
3.580 
3.819 
4.197 
5.376 
5.653 
6.210 
6.366 
6.845 
6.924 
7.283 
7.704 
8.482 
9.017 
9.645 
9.909 

11.692 
13.691 
14.876 

Gap 

0.192 
0.075 
0.123 
0.015 
0.149 
0.255 
0.641 
0.267 
0.012 
0.169 
0.035 
0.281 
0.445 
0.043 
0.296 
0.179 
0.403 
0.239 
0.378 
1.179 
0.277 
0.557 
0.156 
0.479 
0.079 
0.359 
0.421 
0.778 
0.535 
0.628 
0.264 
1.783 
1.999 
1.185 

In Session 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Indus Giromoto Ello 
Everson Racing 
Black Day Racing Team 
No Limite R12 
Pro Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
KT5/A2/Passaredo 
PRT - Pitico Racing Team 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
PRT 
Cerciari Racing School 
Albatroz System 
Pro Racing Team 
PKM Racing 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Albatroz System 

PMK Racing 
PRT - Pitico Race Team 
Viana Racing 
Leo Motos Racing Team 
BH Racing 
Shimohara Racing 
Misano Racing 
Well Academia 
NRT Nordeste Racing Team 
Misano Racing 
Os impossiveis 
Shimohara 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Albatroz System 
TecFil Racing Team 
Tecfil 
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5a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE LIGHT 1000cc 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


